
SPIVEY KARATE IMPORTANT DATES 
FOR  2026 (Jan. - June) 

 
 

Date Day Event & Information 
Jan. 1 Thu.  Closed. Have a wonderful New Year. 
Jan. 7 Wed. Black Belt testing. Begins at 7:15. All previous classes held. 
Jan. 9 Fri. Logan Gilbreath Weapons Black Belt test after all classes finished.  

Jan. 10 Sat. Miss Linda’s Birthday!!!  
Jan 16 Fri. Arya Marocki Chito Ryu Black Belt test after all classes finished. 
Jan. 19 Mon. No classes. MLK Day. 
Jan. 23 Fri. Sparring night 6:20 to 7:30. All 7-under classes held before. No classes after.  
Jan. 24 Sat.  Winter Warriors Tournament at Ridge Manor Community Center, begins 10AM 
Jan. 30 Fri.  Matthew & Ginny Donahue Karate Black Belt pre-test after all classes finished.  
Jan. 31 Sat.  Open tournament in Davenport. More info coming. 
Feb. 6 Fri. Jakob Graham Karate Black Belt pre-test after all classes finished. 
Feb. 7 Sat.  Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster. 12:30 to 2:30. 

Feb. 10 Tue. Black Belt Club testing begins at 6:35. Shorten 8-12 classes. No teen/adult classes held. 
Feb. 16 Mon. No classes held. Presidents Day. 
Feb. 17 Tue. Black Belt Club promotions during Black Belt Club class. All regular classes held. 
Feb. 21 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:30. 
Feb. 25 Wed. 8-up Sparring Night. 6:20-7:30. All 7-under classes held before, no classes after. 
Mar. 4 Wed. Karate Rank Advancement Evaluations begin 5:30. No classes held. 
Mar. 7 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:30. 
Mar. 11 Wed. Promotion night begins 6:30. All previous classes held. No classes after. 
Mar. 20 Fri.  Sparring night begins 6:20. All 7-under classes held. 
Mar. 21 Sat.  Spring Dragonfire Tournament held at Ridge Manor Comm. Ctr. Begins 10 AM. 

Mar. 27-Apr. 
10 

Fri.-Fri. Possible class changes. 

Apr. 3 Fri. Good Friday, no classes held. 
Apr. 15 Wed. Black Belt testing begins 7:15. All previous classes held. 
Apr. 22 Wed. 8-up Sparring night begins 6:20. All 7-under classes held. 
Apr. 25 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster. 12:30-2:30 

May 5 Tue. Black Belt Club testing begins at 6:35. Shortened 8-12 classes. No teen/adult class held. 
May 8 Fri. 8-up Sparring Night. 6:20-7:30. Both 7-classes held. No classes after. 

May 12 Tue. Black Belt Club promotions held during Black Belt Club class . All regular classes held. 
May 16 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:30 
May 25 Mon. No classes held on Memorial Day. Remember, and honor, the sacrifices it took to keep this 

country free.  
May 28 Wed.  Mr. Spivey’s birthday. All classes held.  
May 30 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:30 
June 3 Wed.  Karate Rank Advancement Evaluations begin 5:30. No classes held. 

June 10 Wed. Promotion night begins 6:30. All previous classes held. No classes after. 
June 17 Wed.. 8-up Sparring Night. 6:20-7:30. Both 7-under classes held. No classes after. 
June 20 Sat. Summer Spar Wars tournament held at Spivey Karate. Begins 10 AM. 
June 27 Sat. Kobudo seminar with Mr. Webster, 12:30-2:30 

“Success is nothing more than a long list of failures, until you get it right.” 
July-Dec. On back 


